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S.No. 
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22 

23 

24 

25 

26 
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28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

Roll 

2327343 

2327347 

2327337 R248880430047 

2327339 R210020250098 
2327341 R210080280492 
2327342 R175961050048 

R939068 
2327345 R215630250114 URVASHI 
2327346 R170510280074 VAISHALI 

2327352 
2327356 

2327351 R180270280067 

R1323022 
R208880250150 

2327357 

2327359 
2327362 

Enrollment 

2327364 

Sarojini Naidu Govt. Girls' P.G. College, Shivaji Nagar, Bhopal -462 016 

2327365 

Name 

R210080300007 

R218880250157 

R198880250436 

R248880430061 

R248880430045 

Class : M. A. Hindi Literature (Semester II) 

SHANTI 

SHIVANI 
SONA SAHU 

R155711250007 VANDANA 

SONALI SOLANKI 

SUSHEELA UNCHIYA 

BUSHRA SULTAN 

GEETANJALI MAURYA 

NIKITA SAHU 

POOJA 

ANURADHA MALONIYA 

Saivaj Nagr, Rtap 

NIDHI AHIRWAR 
VARSHA TIWARI 

KALPANA PATEL 

SaroPa!a'aitu Gavt. Girte 2.G 
C.lntr 

Result Sheet 

Grand Total 

225/400 

191/400 
169/400 

253/400 

234/400 

267/400 
238/400 

36/400 

243/400 

210/400 

229/400 

205/400 

195/400 

262/400 

2321400 

211/400 

Result 

PASS 

ATKT(1) 
ATKT(2) 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
FAIL 

(AGGREGATE) 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 
PASS 

ATKT(2) 
PASS 

PASS 

PASS 

Remark 

PAPER1 

PAPER1 PAPER2 

PAPER1 PAPER2 

Sarojini Naidu 3:2Girts 
Post Graduale (AutGr.Ch.-3} Colege, 

Shivaji Nagar, Shopa! 

Eligibility for Admission 
in Next Class 

NOT ELIGIBLE FOR 

ADMISSION IN 3 SEMESTER 

Note: Please collect your marksheet within 30 days of declaration of result. No claim will be entertained after the expiry of this period. 
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